NOVEMBER
Saturday 7 Memphis
Monday 9 New Orleans

Wednesday 11 Oklahoma City
Wednesday 18 at Memphis
Friday 20 Denver
Monday 23 Minnesota
Wednesday 25 at Indiana
Friday 27 at Detroit

Sunday 29 Memphis (L)
DECEMBER

Wednesday 2 Houston
Saturday 5 Indiana
Tuesday 8 Orlando
Sunday 13 San Antonio
Monday 14 Washington
Friday 18 at New York
Monday 21 at San Antonio
Sunday 27 Boston

Wednesday 30 at Portland

Thursday 31 Philadelphia
JANUARY

Monday 4 Portland
Sunday 10 Miami (L)
Saturday 16 Cleveland
Monday 18 New Jersey (L)

Wednesday 20 Chicago
Sunday

Monday 25 at Boston

* Total of 48 games.

Clippra

2009-10 KWKW SCHEDULE

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:30 PM
12:30 PM
7:30 PM
12:30 PM
7:30 PM

24 at Washington (L) 10:00 AM

4:30 PM

* Two (2) games to be added at a later date.

FEBRUARY
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Sunday
MARCH
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
APRIL
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday

2 at Chicago
9 Utah
17 Atlanta
20 Sacramento
22 Charlotte
28 at Sacramento (L)

1 Utah

3 Phoenix

6 at Utah
10 at Miami
13 at San Antonio
17 Milwaukee
21 Sacramento (L)
23 at Dallas
25 at Houston
28 Golden State
30 at Milwaukee

3 at Denver

4 New York (L)
7 Portland
10 Golden State
12 Dallas

All Times Are Pacific

5:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

(L) Indicates double-header with Los Angeles Lakers



	Sheet1

