

## NOVEMBER

	_		
Saturday		Memphis	7:30 PM
Monday	-	New Orleans	7:30 PM
Wednesday		Oklahoma City	7:30 PM
Wednesday	18	at Memphis	5:00 PM
Friday	20	Denver	7:30 PM
Monday	23	Minnesota	7:30 PM
Wednesday	25	at Indiana	4:00 PM
Friday	27	at Detroit	5:00 PM
Sunday	29	Memphis (L)	12:30 PM
DECEMBER			
Wednesday	2	Houston	7:30 PM
Saturday	5	Indiana	7:30 PM
Tuesday	8	Orlando	7:30 PM
Sunday	13	San Antonio	6:30 PM
Monday	14	Washington	7:30 PM
Friday	18	at New York	5:00 PM
Monday	21	at San Antonio	5:30 PM
Sunday	27	Boston	6:30 PM
Wednesday	30	at Portland	7:00 PM
Thursday	31	Philadelphia	6:30 PM
JANUARY			
Monday	4	Portland	7:30 PM
Sunday	10	Miami (L)	12:30 PM
Saturday	16	Cleveland	7:30 PM
Monday	18	New Jersey (L)	12:30 PM
Wednesday	20	Chicago	7:30 PM
Sunday	24	at Washington (L)	10:00 AM
Monday	25	at Boston	4:30 PM
•			

FEBRUARY		
Tuesday	2 at Chicago	5:00 PM
Tuesday	9 Utah	7:30 PM
Wednesday	17 Atlanta	7:30 PM
Saturday	20 Sacramento	7:30 PM
Monday	22 Charlotte	7:30 PM
Sunday	28 at Sacramento (L)	6:00 PM
MARCH		
Monday	1 Utah	7:30 PM
Wednesday	3 Phoenix	7:30 PM
Saturday	6 at Utah	6:00 PM
Wednesday	10 at Miami	4:30 PM
Saturday	13 at San Antonio	5:30 PM
Wednesday	17 Milwaukee	7:30 PM
Sunday	21 Sacramento (L)	12:30 PM
Tuesday	23 at Dallas	5:30 PM
Thursday	25 at Houston	5:30 PM
Sunday	28 Golden State	6:30 PM
Tuesday	30 at Milwaukee	5:00 PM
APRIL		
Saturday	3 at Denver	6:00 PM
Sunday	4 New York (L)	6:30 PM
Wednesday	7 Portland	7:30 PM
Saturday	10 Golden State	7:30 PM
Monday	12 Dallas	7:30 PM

All Times Are Pacific

(L) Indicates double-header with Los Angeles Lakers

\* Total of 48 games.

\* Two (2) games to be added at a later date.